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DEEP-FRIED CAULIFLOWER 7.25
Batter fried cauliflower with choice of
ranch or buffalo bleu cheese dip 

MAC-N-CHEESE BITES 9.00
Deep fried bites with creamy goude
and bacon

ONION RING BASKET 7.25
Lightly battered onion rings with choice
of dipping sauce

DEEP-FRIED PICKLE SPEARS 7.50
Lightly battered pickle spears with
choice of dipping sauce 

DEEP-FRIED PICKLE CHIPS 7.75
Pickle chips fried in a slightly spicy
batter with choice of dipping sauce

S H A R E A B L E S

Goldenrod Tavern
Lunch Menu 11 am - 2 pm

P U B  G R U B

A D U L T  B E V E R A G E S

S O F T  D R I N K S

13.50
Corned beef, swiss cheese, sauerkraut,
and dressing grilled between slices of
rye

Ground beef patty with melted cheese
topped with caramelized onion on
sourdough

SOURDOUGH BURGER 13.50

Ham or turkey with choice of swiss,
cheddar, or American cheese on
sourdough

HOT HAM OR TURKEY & CHEESE 10.50

Turkey, ham, bacon, swiss and
American cheese, lettuce, tomato, and
mayo on Texas toast 

CLUB 13.00

American, swiss, and cheddar cheese
on grilled sourdough

GRILLED CHEESE 7.75

REUBEN 

SELTZER 5.00
High Noon---black cherry, grapefruit,
mango, passion fruit, peach, pineapple,
watermelon 

BEER
Busch light 

Pabst Blue Ribbion, Coors Light, Miller
Light, Bud Light, Bud 

Heineken, Michelob Ultra

Voodoo Ranger IPA, Sam Adams
Boston Lager

3.50

4.00

3.50

3.50

2.25

FRISCO BURGER 14.50
Ground beef patty with crispy bacon,
melted swiss, tomato, tangy sauce on
sourdough  
BLT 10.50
Bacon, lettuce, tomato on Texas toast

PATTY MELT 12.50
Ground beef patty with melted cheese
topped with caramelized onion on rye 

ALL GRUB SERVED WITH FRIES
SUB ONION RINGS FOR $1.50

5.00

5.75

Persons under the age of 21 will not be served
alcoholic beverages. 

COKE PRODUCTS

SWEET & UNSWEET TEA

COFFEE



DEEP-FRIED CAULIFLOWER 7.25
Batter fried cauliflower with choice of
ranch or buffalo bleu cheese dip 

PRETZEL & BEER CHEESE 9.50
Soft pretzel served with a side of beer
cheese 

ONION RING BASKET
7.25Lightly battered onion rings with choice

of dipping sauce

DEEP-FRIED PICKLE SPEARS
7.50Lightly battered pickle spears with

choice of dipping sauce 

DEEP-FRIED PICKLE CHIPS
7.75Pickle chips fried in a slightly spicy

batter with choice of dipping sauce

S H A R E A B L E S

Goldenrod Tavern
Evening Menu

P U B  G R U B

H O U S E  C O C K TA I L S

S O F T  D R I N K S

10.75
Three breaded, deep-fried chicken fingers

Ground beef patty with melted cheese
topped with caramelized onion on
sourdough

SOURDOUGH BURGER 13.50

Seasoned beef patty with lettuce, tomato,
onion, pickles, mayo, mustard, and ketchup
on a brioche bun

HAMBURGER 11.50

Seasoned beef patty with cheddar cheese,
bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles,
mayo, mustard, and ketchup on a brioche
bun

BACON CHEESEBURGER 13.50

Seasoned beef patty with cheddar cheese,
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, mayo,
mustard, and ketchup on a brioche bun

CHEESEBURGER 12.25

CHICKEN FINGERS 

THE GOLDENROD 7.75
Vodka, melon liqueur, pineapple juice

PINEAPPLE UPSIDE-DOWN CAKE 7.75

8.25

COKE PRODUCTS

SWEET & UNSWEET TEA

COFFEE

3.50

3.50

2.25

FRISCO BURGER 14.50
Ground beef patty with crispy bacon,
melted swiss, tomato, tangy sauce on
sourdough  

PULLED PORK or CHICKEN SANDWICH 11.50

PATTY MELT 12.50
Ground beef patty with melted cheese
topped with caramelized onion on rye 

ALL GRUB SERVED WITH FRIES
SUB ONION RINGS FOR $1.50

9.75

Persons under the age of 21 will not be served
alcoholic beverages. 

DIXIE SUNRISE

Vanilla vodka, pineapple juice,
grenadine

Housemade rosemary infused syrup,
house blend of tropical juices with
choice of rum, vodka, or tequila 

POBLANO MARGARITA
Tequila, Poblano Liqueur, house blend
margarita mix

CHEESE QUESADILLA
Blend of cheeses melted between a
seasoned tortilla shell--- add pulled
chicken or pork for $2.50

7.75

Made in-house, pulled chicken or pork
perfectly seasoned on a brioche bun  



B O U R B O N  &  S H O T S B E E R  &  S E L T Z E R

E.H. Taylor
Blanton
Four Roses Small Batch
Basil Haydens
Angels Envy
Eagle Rare
Crown Royal
Crown Royal Apple
New Riff Rye
Weller
Woodford
1792 Small Batch
Buffalo Trace
Jack Daniels Black 
Jim Beam
Makers Mark
JW Dant
Jameson

BOTTLES & CANS
Busch light 

Pabst Blue Ribbion, Coors Light,
Miller Light, Bud Light, Bud 

Heineken, Michelob Ultra

Voodoo Ranger IPA, Sam Adams
Boston Lager

3.50

4.00

DRAFT
A selection of multiple active taps
ranging from local craft, seasonal,
and domestic. Ask .your server for
daily selection and pitchers. 

5.00

SELTZER
High Noon--- black cherry,
grapefruit, mango, passion fruit,
peach, pineapple, watermelion

5.75

5.00

13.85

All prices reflect 2oz. pour
Based upon availability and subject to change

10.75

13.85

10.50

11.00

10.75

9.85
9.85

8.75
10.85

9.00
9.25
8.50
6.75
6.75

Patron Tequila
818 Tequila
Teremana Tequila
Fireball

7.00
5.00

 

Titos Vodka
360 Madagascar Vanilla
UV Vodka Blue Raspberry

Cruzan Mango Rum
Cruzan Coconut Rum
Cruzan Light Rum
Cruzan Dark Rum

9.50
9.50
7.75

7.25
4.75
4.95

4.75

4.75

4.75
4.75

BEACH WATER
Blue raspberry vodka, coconut
rum, Sprite

BANANA CABANA
Mango and coconut rum, banana
puree, blend of pineapple and
orange juice

TROPICAL DREAM
Vodka, mango and coconut rum,
banana puree, orange and
apple juice 

GREEN LAGOON

SEX IN THE DRIVEWAY

Light & coconut rum, blue
curacao, sour mix, pineapple
juice 

Vodka, peach schnapps, blue
curacao, sprite

BLUE HAWAIIAN

LONG ISLAND ICEDTEA

Light & coconut rum, banana
puree, orange and pineapple
juice, grenadine

Coconut rum, melon liqueur,
banana puree, pineapple juice

STRAWBERRY ICETEA

BLUE LAGOON

Vodka, gin, light rum, tequila,
triple sec, sour, coke

Vodka, blue curacao, lemonade

HURRICANE

WILDCAT ICETEA

Light & dark rum, hurricane
mix 

Vodka, gin, light rum, tequila,
blue curacao, sour, sprite

BAHAMA MAMA

Vodka, gin, light rum, tequila,
triple sec, sour, strawberry puree

9.75

9.25

9.25

9.50

9.75 9.25

9.25 9.25

10.50

9.25

9.25

9.25

T I K I  D R I N K S

FROZEN DAIQUIRI &
MARGARITA

9.25

Flavors vary, ask your server
for our daily selection

8.50

7.75



W I N E

 

CUBA LIBRE (RUM & COKE)
Just that simple 

BROKEN DOWN GOLF CART
A shot consisting of vodka, amaretto,
melon liqueur, cranberry juice

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, sour mix  

WHISKEY SOUR 

AMARETTO FIZZ
Like a sour, but with ginger ale

PUCKERUP

Whiskey, sour mix 

WHITE PEACH BREEZE

JACK & COKE 
Even easier 

MAKERS & COKE 

STREET WALKER 

Makers Mark, coke

Vodka, peach schnapps, coconut
rum, pineapple juice, grenandine

Vodka, white peach mix 

3.50 7.25

6.50 7.25

7.25
6.00

C O C K TA I L S

CAPE COD

6.00

Vodka, cranberry juice 

GOLDRUSH
Bourbon, lemon juice, housemade
honey syrup 

BEES-NEES
Gin, lemon juice, housemade
honey syrup 

MALIBU
Coconut rum, pineapple juice 

Gin, lime juice 
GIN GIMLET 

VODKA GIMLET 
Vodka, lime juice 

BLUE SCREW
Vodka, blue curacao, orange
juice, sprite  

Vanilla vodka, sour apple liqueur,
cranberry juice 

SCREWDRIVER
Vodka, orange juice

ORANGE BREEZE

PINEAPPLE BREEZE

BOURBON BREEZE

DIRTY SHIRLEY

BLACK-EYED SUZAN

FUZZY NAVAL

GEORGIA PEACH

SEX ON THE BEACH

HOT SUMMER NIGHTS

MARGARITA
OLD FASHIONED

Vodka, orange juice, cranberry juice

Vodka, pineapple juice, cranberry juice 

Bourbon, triple sec, ginger ale

Vodka, sprite, grenadine

Bourbon, orange juice

Peach schnapps, orange juice

HIGHBALL
Bourbon, ginger ale 

TOM COLLINS
Gin, sweet & sour, club soda

Peach schnapps, cranberry juice 

Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice,
cranberry juice 

Fireball whiskey, ginger ale, grenadine 

Tequila, margarita mix 
sweet cocktail & blend of bitters

6.50

6.50

6.00

6.25

6.00

6.00

6.25

6.25

6.75

6.75

6.75

9.25

7.75

7.50

7.25

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.75

7.75

8.50

FLAVORED MARGARITA
Tequila, margarita mix available in
strawberry, mango, and peach 

9.00

Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc,
Bluegrass Blend, Strawberry Delight 

FOREST EDGE FOREST EDGE  
Merlot

7.50/GLASS 8.00/GLASS

GIN AND TONIC
Gin and tonic water

6.75

ask for additional fruit & desserts wine selection  




