

COLORDO COLORD

226 W. DIXIE
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701
270-505-5474

Goldenrod Tavern

Lunch Menu 11 am - 2 pm

SHAREABLES		PUB GRUB	
DEEP-FRIED CAULIFLOWER Batter fried cauliflower with choice of ranch or buffalo bleu cheese dip	7.25	ALL GRUB SERVED WITH FRIES SUB ONION RINGS FOR \$1.50 GRILLED CHEESE American, swiss, and cheddar cheese	7.75
MAC-N-CHEESE BITES Deep fried bites with creamy goude and bacon	9.00	on grilled sourdough CLUB Turkey, ham, bacon, swiss and American cheese, lettuce, tomato, and	13.00
ONION RING BASKET Lightly battered onion rings with choice of dipping sauce	7.25	mayo on Texas toast HOT HAM OR TURKEY & CHEESE Ham or turkey with choice of swiss,	10.50
DEEP-FRIED PICKLE SPEARS Lightly battered pickle spears with choice of dipping sauce	7.50	cheddar, or American cheese on sourdough SOURDOUGH BURGER Ground beef patty with melted cheese	13.50
DEEP-FRIED PICKLE CHIPS Pickle chips fried in a slightly spicy batter with choice of dipping sauce	7.75	topped with caramelized onion on sourdough REUBEN Corned beef, swiss cheese, sauerkraut,	13.50
ADULT BEVERAGE		and dressing grilled between slices of rye PATTY MELT Ground beef patty with melted cheese	12.50
SELTZER High Noonblack cherry, grapefruit, mango, passion fruit, peach, pineapple, watermelon	5.00	topped with caramelized onion on rye FRISCO BURGER Ground beef patty with crispy bacon,	14.50
BEER Busch light	3.50	melted swiss, tomato, tangy sauce on sourdough BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomato on Texas toast	10.50
Pabst Blue Ribbion, Coors Light, Miller Light, Bud Light, Bud	4.00	SOFT DRINKS	
Heineken, Michelob Ultra	5.00	COKE PRODUCTS	3.50
Voodoo Ranger IPA, Sam Adams Boston Lager	5.75	SWEET & UNSWEET TEA	3.50
Persons under the age of 21 will not be alcoholic beverages.	e served	COFFEE	2.25

Goldenrod Tavern

Evening Menu

SHAREABLES		PUB GRUB	
DEEP-FRIED CAULIFLOWER	7.25	ALL GRUB SERVED WITH FRIES SUB ONION RINGS FOR \$1.50	
Batter fried cauliflower with choice of ranch or buffalo bleu cheese dip PRETZEL & BEER CHEESE Soft pretzel served with a side of beer cheese	9.50	CHEESEBURGER Seasoned beef patty with cheddar chees lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, mayo, mustard, and ketchup on a brioche bun	
ONION RING BASKET Lightly battered onion rings with choice of dipping sauce	7.25	BACON CHEESEBURGER Seasoned beef patty with cheddar chees bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, mayo, mustard, and ketchup on a brioch	
DEEP-FRIED PICKLE SPEARS Lightly battered pickle spears with choice of dipping sauce	7.50	bun HAMBURGER Seasoned beef patty with lettuce, tomato	
DEEP-FRIED PICKLE CHIPS Pickle chips fried in a slightly spicy batter with choice of dipping sauce	7.75	onion, pickles, mayo, mustard, and ketcht on a brioche bun SOURDOUGH BURGER Ground beef patty with melted cheese	13.50
CHEESE QUESADILLA Blend of cheeses melted between a seasoned tortilla shell add pulled chicken or pork for \$2.50	7.75	topped with caramelized onion on sourdough CHICKEN FINGERS Three breaded, deep-fried chicken fingers	10.75
HOUSE COCKTAII	LS	PATTY MELT Ground beef patty with melted cheese topped with caramelized onion on rye	12.50
THE GOLDENROD Vodka, melon liqueur, pineapple juice	7.75	FRISCO BURGER Ground beef patty with crispy bacon,	14.50
PINEAPPLE UPSIDE-DOWN CAKE Vanilla vodka, pineapple juice, grenadine DIXIE SUNRISE	7.75 8.25	melted swiss, tomato, tangy sauce on sourdough PULLED PORK or CHICKEN SANDWICH Made in-house, pulled chicken or pork perfectly seasoned on a brioche bun	11.50
Housemade rosemary infused syrup, house blend of tropical juices with choice of rum, vodka, or tequila		SOFT DRINKS	
POBLANO MARGARITA Tequila, Poblano Liqueur, house blend	9.75	COKE PRODUCTS	3.50
Persons under the age of 21 will not be alcoholic beverages.	e served	SWEET & UNSWEET TEA COFFEE	3.50 2.25

TIKI DRINKS

BANANA CABANA Mango and coconut rum, banana puree, blend of pineapple and orange juice	9.75	BLUE HAWAIIAN Light & coconut rum, blue curacao, sour mix, pineapple juice	9.50
TROPICAL DREAM Vodka, mango and coconut rum, banana puree, orange and apple juice	9.75	BAHAMA MAMA Light & coconut rum, banana puree, orange and pineapple juice, grenadine	9.25
SEX IN THE DRIVEWAY Vodka, peach schnapps, blue curacao, sprite	9.25	LONG ISLAND ICEDTEA Vodka, gin, light rum, tequila, triple sec, sour, coke	9.25
GREEN LAGOON Coconut rum, melon liqueur, banana puree, pineapple juice	9.25	STRAWBERRY ICETEA Vodka, gin, light rum, tequila, triple sec, sour, strawberry puree	9.25
BEACH WATER Blue raspberry vodka, coconut rum, Sprite	9.25	WILDCAT ICETEA Vodka, gin, light rum, tequila,	9.25
BLUE LAGOON Vodka, blue curacao, lemonade HURRICANE Light & dark rum, hurricane mix	9.25 9.25	blue curacao, sour, sprite FROZEN DAIQUIRI & MARGARITA Flavors vary, ask your server for our daily selection	10.50

BOURBON & SHOTS

All prices reflect 2oz. pour Based upon availability and subject to change

Blanton 13.85 Four Roses Small Batch 11.00 Basil Haydens 10.75 Angels Envy 10.75	13.85 13.85 11.00 10.75 10.75 10.50	Patron Tequila 9.50 818 Tequila 9.50 Teremana Tequila 7.75 Fireball 7.75
Crown Royal Crown Royal Apple New Riff Rye Weller Woodford 1792 Small Batch	9.85 9.85 8.75 10.85 9.00	Titos Vodka 7.25 360 Madagascar Vanilla 4.75 UV Vodka Blue Raspberry 4.95
Buffalo Trace Jack Daniels Black Jim Beam Makers Mark JW Dant Jameson	8.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 5.00 8.50	Cruzan Mango Rum Cruzan Coconut Rum Cruzan Light Rum Cruzan Dark Rum 4.75 4.75 4.75

BEER & SELTZER

	BOTTLES & CANS Busch light 3.50	
	Pabst Blue Ribbion, Coors Light, Miller Light, Bud Light, Bud 4.00	
	Heineken, Michelob Ultra 5.00	
-	Voodoo Ranger IPA, Sam Adams Boston Lager 5.75	
	DRAFT A selection of multiple active taps ranging from local craft, seasonal, and domestic. Ask your server for daily selection and pitchers.	
	SELTZER High Noon black cherry, grapefruit, mango, passion fruit, 5.00 peach, pineapple, watermelion	

COCKTAILS

BROKEN DOWN GOLF CART A shot consisting of vodka, amaretto, melon liqueur, cranberry juice	3.50	PUCKERUP Vanilla vodka, sour apple liqueur, cranberry juice	7.25
AMARETTO SOUR Amaretto, sour mix	6.50	WHITE PEACH BREEZE Vodka, white peach mix	7.25
AMARETTO FIZZ Like a sour, but with ginger ale	6.50	STREET WALKER Vodka, peach schnapps, coconut	7.75
WHISKEY SOUR	6.50	rum, pineapple juice, grenandine	
Whiskey, sour mix		CAPE COD	7.25
CUBA LIBRE (RUM & COKE)	6.00	Vodka, cranberry juice	
Just that simple JACK & COKE Even easier	6.00	SCREWDRIVER Vodka, orange juice	7.25
MAKERS & COKE Makers Mark, coke	6.25	ORANGE BREEZE Vodka, orange juice, cranberry juice	7.50
GOLDRUSH Bourbon, lemon juice, housemade	6.00	PINEAPPLE BREEZE Vodka, pineapple juice, cranberry juice	7.50
honey syrup		BOURBON BREEZE	7.50
BEES-NEES	6.00	Bourbon, triple sec, ginger ale	
Gin, lemon juice, housemade honey syrup		DIRTY SHIRLEY Vodka, sprite, grenadine	7.50
MALIBU	6.00	BLACK-EYED SUZAN	7.50
Coconut rum, pineapple juice GIN GIMLET	6.05	Bourbon, orange juice	
Gin, lime juice	6.25	FUZZY NAVAL	7.50
VODKA GIMLET	6.25	Peach schnapps, orange juice	
Vodka, lime juice		GEORGIA PEACH	7.50
BLUE SCREW	6.75	Peach schnapps, cranberry juice	
Vodka, blue curacao, orange		SEX ON THE BEACH	7.75
juice, sprite		Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice,	
HIGHBALL	6.75	cranberry juice	
Bourbon, ginger ale		HOT SUMMER NIGHTS	7.75
TOM COLLINS Gin, sweet & sour, club soda	6.75	Fireball whiskey, ginger ale, grenadine	
	0.05	MARGARITA	8.50
OLD FASHIONED	9.25	Tequila, margarita mix	
sweet cocktail & blend of bitters	6.75	FLAVORED MARGARITA	9.00
GIN AND TONIC	6.75	Tequila, margarita mix available in	
Gin and tonic water		strawberry, mango, and peach	

WINE

FOREST EDGE 7.50/GLASS
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc,
Bluegrass Blend, Strawberry Delight

FOREST EDGE 8.00/GLASS
Merlot

ask for additional fruit & desserts wine selection

